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Zecher William H, butcher, r 1855 Pow-
ell

Zecher & Son (F W and L F) butchers,
1853 Powell

Zeckendorf H A, real estate, Monadnock
Bldg, r Oakland

Zederman Jacob, cashier C A Malm &
Co, r 3055 Clay

Zeeder A, master mariner, r 1084 Sutter
Zeeder Adrian Mrs, r 641 O'Farrell
Zeeman John, broker, 660 Market, r 493

Eddy
Zegura Peter, waiter, r 1698 Devisadero
Zeh August P, steamfitter, r 4085, 18th
Zeh Frederick, salesman Owl Drug Co,

r 3878 Jackson
Zeh Frederick C, musician, r 544, 2d Av
Zeh George H, master mariner, r 731

7th Av
Zeh Gustave, elk Standard Oil Co, r

Fruitvale
Zeh Louis, r 2218, 15th
Zeh Louis, sec Cal State Board of Phar-

macy, r 3878 Jackson
Zehender T, hostler, r 1883 Howard
Zehfuss F William, sec Commissioners

• Insanity, r 734 Oak
Zehnder Daniel, lab, r 27 Theresa
Zehnder Matilda, r 2441 Jackson
Zehner Harry S, buyer Brittain & Co,

r Berkeley
Zehr Amos E, with Hills Bros, r 109

Steiner
Zeidas G, ironwkr, r 816% Hampshire
Zeidler Benjamin, tailor, r 1334 Scott
Zeidler Charles, tailor, r 1334 Scott
Zeidner Leopold, salesman Pragers, r

1029 Buchanan
Zeigler C E, r 842 Hayes
Zeigler Otto W, gripman, r 1546 Jones
ZEIGLER WILBUR O, atty-at-law, 899

Fulton, tel Park 145
gg-Zeigler. See Ziegler >

Zeile Edward G, propr Seawall U S
Bonded Whse, r Berkeley

Zeile F W, office, 112 Market, r Hotel St
Francis

Zeile George D, druggist, r 664b, 9th Av
Zeile Henrietta, widow, r 1819 Califor-

nia _ ._

Zeile John, sec Beach-Robinson Co (Inc)

r 1819 California
Zeimer Charles A, agt, r 2329 Pacific Av
Zeimer William, cabtmkr, r 2848 Sacra-

mento _ , _
Zeimmer Isidore, salesman Lemle-Levy

Co, r 1106 Fulton
Zeiner Paul, cooper, r 718 Tennessee
Zeis A (Royal Mantel Co) r 137, 2d Av
Zeis Augusta, widow, r 832 Green
Zeis Henry, painter, r 832 Green
Zeising Frank, millman, r 346 K
Zeisler Edward A, with Anglo & Lon-

don Paris Nat Bank, r 945 Golden
Gate Av

Zeiss Conrad, waiter, r 466 Tehama
Zeiss Louis (Louis Zeiss & Sions) r 1317

Laguna . __ _.
Zeiss Louis & Sons (L, O J and W P)

commission, 123 Drumm
Zeiss Louis F, piano tuner, r 1317 La-

guna
Zeiss Otto J (Louis Zeiss & Sons) r 1317

Laguna
Zeiss Walter P (Louis Zeiss & Sons) r

1317 Laguna • _,.
Zeisz Ralph C, elev director Flood Bldg,

r 1011 Washington
Zeiter Anton, janitor, r 1251 Eddy
Zeitler Louisa M, r 3037 California

Zeitz Frederick, watchman U S Mint, r

315, 3d Av
Zeis Curt, draftsman Sanborn Map Co,

v O 3. l\ 1 3.nd
Zeiz Camille, tel opr, r 876 Broadway
Zeiz Manuela, widow, r 876 Broadway
Zeiz Oscar, seaman, r 876 Broadway
Zekind Henry A, bkkpr Anglo & London

Paris Nat Bank, r 1749 Eddy

Zekind Sarah, widow, r 1749 Eddy
Zekind T John, r 1749 Eddy
Zelazny Victoria Mrs, r 2407a 25th
Zelewsky Frank, with C Schilling & Co,

r 972 Minnesota
Zelger Henry, candymkr Pac Coast Bis-

cuit Co, r 4458, 17th
Zelinsky Abraham, painting, 283 Guer-

rero
Zelinsky David, painting, 338 Larkin, r

2231 Green
Zelinsky Henry, meats, 1261, 47th Av, r

1321, 43d Av
Zelinsky Herbert E, painter, r 2231

Green
Zelinsky Louis, electn, r 1143 Devisa-

dero
Zelinsky Marvin G, draftsman, r 2231

Green
Zelinsky Raphael (Gronosky & Zelinsky)

r 1751 Post
Zelinsky Rosalie, widow, r 1143 Devisa-

dero
Zell George, janitor, r 304 Pacific

Zell Paul, steward Heidelberg Inn, r

1367 Hayes
Zell William G, painter, r 324 Alvarado
Zeller Albert, painter, r 303, 9th
Zeller Albert M. foreman Western Elec

Co, r 321 Clipper
Zeller Frank, bkkpr E A McMahon, r

3599, 17th
Zeller Gustav, bakery, 3599, 17th
Zeller Martin, dentist, r 3529 Sacramen-

to
Zeller Michael, elk, r 3435 Webster
Zeller Michael, lab, r 227 Clipper
Zeller M J, interpreter U S Com of Im-

migration, r 2156 Sutter
Zeller S, cook, r 150, 9th
Zeller William, r 1027 York
gsfZeller. See Zoller
Zellerbach Anthony, r 1550 Fel
Zellerbach Henry H, with Zellerbach Pa-

per Co, r 2100 Lyon
Zellerbach Isador, pres Zellerbach Pa-

per Co, r 1812 Broadway
Zellerbach Jacob C, vice-pres Zellerbach

Paper Co, r 807 Franklin
ZELLERBACH PAPER CO THE, I Zel-

lerbach pres, J C Zellerbach vice-

pres, M M Cohn sec, paper, paper
bags and twine, SE cor Jackson and
B9.tt6rv

Zellner William J, chemist, r 1740 Ellis

Zelman Jacob, peddler, r 614 Pt Lobos
Av

Zeiner William J, elk White Drug Co,

r 425 Baker
£S"Zelner. See Zollner
Zelver A, tailor, r 733 Willow Av
Zelver E, ladies' tailor, r 458 Ivy Av
Zelver E, tailor, 1304 Buchanan
Zemnasky Curt F, draftsman G W Price

Pump & Engine Co, r 311 Elm Av
Zemansky Gideon, elk Coast Banker

Pub Co, r 407 Clayton
Zemansky Isaac, jewelry,

Bush
ZEMANSKY J HARRY,

Voters, r 708 Ashbury
Zemansky Joshua, registrar,

bury
Zemansky Philip, asst mgr Holin & Na-

than, r 407 Clayton
Zemansky Samuel, broker Fidelity and

Casualty Co of N Y, r 708 Ashbury
Zemansky Saul, broker Fidelity and

Casualty Co of N Y, r Oakland
Zemdar Aimee Miss, r 1279 Fulton
Zemon David, elk Hoffman, Rothchild &

Co, r 1825d Sutter
Zenger E J, cigarmkr, r 123 Dore
Zenger Margaret, widow, r 2507 Pine
Zenith Iron Works, Duthie, Clark & Co

proprs, Mariposa and Texas
,( Zenk See Zink
Zenka Charles, upholst, r 1514, 16th Av

South

29, 3d, r

Registrar
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1681

525

of

64
CWHABBBft

-I MACHINE SHOP TOOLS AND
" I SUPPLIES

aJSo BRASS COPPER STEEL
76-80FFRST ST.

H

VITRIFIED

PIPE
TERRACOTTA

PIPE
PRESSED
BRICK
ETC


